

---

## ADV1226243

I.D.: 58782101

---

Data publicarii	13.07.21	Coduri CPV	44163230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.352,48 RON - 2.352,48 RON

---

Descriere: Conditii refuzate: 1 EF496304- TEU BRANSAMENT CU COLIER d.125x032 Buc 13.00 59.80 777.40 2 EF491204- DOP d.032 Buc 13.00 14.94 194.22 3 EF490104- MUFA d.032 Buc 20.00 5.97 119.40 4 EF491404- TEU REDUS d.125-090-125 Buc 2.00 209.23 418.46 5 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100 SDR17 d.125 Buc 2.00 25.04 50.08 6 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100 SDR17 d.090 Buc 3.00 12.77 38.31 9 EF490104- MUFA d.090 Buc 3.00 17.11 51.33 10 EF490104- MUFA d.125 Buc 20.00 30.52 610.40 11 EF491204- DOP d.125 Buc 1.00 92.88 92.88 TOTAL : 2,492.47 PRODUCATORI: Baenninger , Plasson Produsele sunt in stoc. Livrare imediata.

---